
SCHSL AAAAA Girls Lower State Qualifier 
Dates: Oct 16, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5292

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lexington 301 301 +13
2 Blythewood 325 325 +37
3 Wando 340 340 +52
4 River Bluff 345 345 +57
5 Ft. Dorchester 351 351 +63
6 Socastee 361 361 +73
7 Carolina Forest 391 391 +103
8 Dutch Fork 423 423 +135
9 Stratford 441 441 +153
10 James Island 456 456 +168
11 Ashley Ridge 461 461 +173
12 Conway 475 475 +187
13 Spring Valley 482 482 +194
14 West Florence 490 490 +202
15 Summerville 496 496 +208
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lexington 301 301 +13
1 Gracyn Burgess 71 71 -1
T 4 Molly Hardwick 76 76 +4
T 6 Isabella Rawl 77 77 +5
T 6 Karlee Vardas 77 77 +5
10 Kennedy Gooding 80 80 +8

2 Blythewood 325 325 +37
2 Parker Stalvey 73 73 +1
3 MK Talledo 75 75 +3
T 22 Mady Richards 88 88 +16
T 26 Lindsey Hoile 89 89 +17
T 34 Ella Stalvey 97 97 +25

3 Wando 340 340 +52
15 Emma Smith 83 83 +11
T 16 Lily Joyce 84 84 +12
19 Regan Clifford 85 85 +13
T 22 Ella Drew Dodd 88 88 +16
T 40 Abby Rankin 102 102 +30

4 River Bluff 345 345 +57
T 8 Marley Barefoot 78 78 +6
T 12 Madison Branum 82 82 +10
T 26 Katie Bonham 89 89 +17
33 Alanna Harper 96 96 +24
T 36 Margaret K Henry 98 98 +26

5 Ft. Dorchester 351 351 +63
T 8 CeCe Knecht 78 78 +6
T 16 Lauren Fix 84 84 +12
31 LT LeShore 94 94 +22
32 Anna Walsh 95 95 +23
T 36 Raven Turner 98 98 +26

6 Socastee 361 361 +73
T 16 Lawson Devers 84 84 +12
T 22 Molly Teal 88 88 +16
T 26 Alisa Berindea 89 89 +17
39 Joey Kirkman 100 100 +28
58 Madalyn Stewart 128 128 +56

7 Carolina Forest 391 391 +103
T 4 Mia Gray 76 76 +4
T 12 Sami Spencer 82 82 +10
29 Alayna Fortenberry 90 90 +18
69 Riley Hunter 143 143 +71
77 Kayleigh Miller 162 162 +90

8 Dutch Fork 423 423 +135
T 40 Lila Bagley 102 102 +30
T 40 Joy Outhous 102 102 +30
T 46 Katie Burdett 108 108 +36
48 Alexis Ragland 111 111 +39
50 Tatum Davis 115 115 +43
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9 Stratford 441 441 +153
T 36 Chayse Cool 98 98 +26
45 Taylor Dellava 104 104 +32
49 Spencer Condon 113 113 +41
T 56 Meg Davy 126 126 +54
61 Hailey McGinnis 131 131 +59

10 James Island 456 456 +168
11 Olivia Erwin 81 81 +9
T 40 Avie Williams 102 102 +30
66 Colby Thompson 136 136 +64
67 Ellie Hill 137 137 +65
73 Courtney Hall 148 148 +76

11 Ashley Ridge 461 461 +173
T 12 Grace Zoller 82 82 +10
52 Haley Tisdale 121 121 +49
T 53 Alexandria Causey 123 123 +51
T 63 Olivia Minassian 135 135 +63
T 63 Emily Hathcock 135 135 +63

12 Conway 475 475 +187
T 22 Taylor Reaves 88 88 +16
30 Lora Ledbetter 92 92 +20
68 Kiley Lewis 141 141 +69
76 Logan Emrich 154 154 +82

13 Spring Valley 482 482 +194
T 20 Payton Starmack 87 87 +15
55 Caroline Lumpkin 124 124 +52
T 56 Madeline Kay 126 126 +54
71 Millie Spivey 145 145 +73
72 Paris Stevenson 146 146 +74

14 West Florence 490 490 +202
T 40 Chelsey Lee 102 102 +30
51 Savannah Jordan 116 116 +44
T 53 Madeline Ateyeh 123 123 +51
74 Taliyia Brown 149 149 +77
75 Trinity Chapman 150 150 +78

15 Summerville 496 496 +208
T 34 Savannah Mapes 97 97 +25
T 59 Taylor Perry 130 130 +58
62 McKenzie Driggers 134 134 +62
T 63 Alexis Weeks 135 135 +63
70 Sarah Morris 144 144 +72
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

T 20 Alexis Hodge White Knoll 87 87 +15
T 46 Julia Lewis West Ashley 108 108 +36
T 59 Patience Williams Sumter 130 130 +58
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lexington 301 301 +13
2 Blythewood 325 325 +37
3 Wando 340 340 +52
4 River Bluff 345 345 +57
5 Ft. Dorchester 351 351 +63
6 Socastee 361 361 +73
7 Carolina Forest 391 391 +103
8 Dutch Fork 423 423 +135
9 Stratford 441 441 +153
10 James Island 456 456 +168
11 Ashley Ridge 461 461 +173
12 Conway 475 475 +187
13 Spring Valley 482 482 +194
14 West Florence 490 490 +202
15 Summerville 496 496 +208

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Gracyn Burgess Lexington 71 71 -1
2 Parker Stalvey Blythewood 73 73 +1
3 MK Talledo Blythewood 75 75 +3
4 Mia Gray Carolina Forest 76 76 +4

Molly Hardwick Lexington 76 76 +4
6 Karlee Vardas Lexington 77 77 +5

Isabella Rawl Lexington 77 77 +5
8 Marley Barefoot River Bluff 78 78 +6

CeCe Knecht Ft. Dorchester 78 78 +6
10 Kennedy Gooding Lexington 80 80 +8
11 Olivia Erwin James Island 81 81 +9
12 Sami Spencer Carolina Forest 82 82 +10

Madison Branum River Bluff 82 82 +10
Grace Zoller Ashley Ridge 82 82 +10

15 Emma Smith Wando 83 83 +11
16 Lily Joyce Wando 84 84 +12

Lauren Fix Ft. Dorchester 84 84 +12
Lawson Devers Socastee 84 84 +12

19 Regan Clifford Wando 85 85 +13
20 *Alexis Hodge White Knoll 87 87 +15

Payton Starmack Spring Valley 87 87 +15


